Onondaga County

Health Department

2020 Rabies
Shot Clinics

DATE

TIME

Thursday, March 5  5:00 pm-7:00 pm

Thursday, April 23

5:00 pm-7:00 pm

LOCATION
North Syracuse Community Ctr., 700 S. Bay Rd, Syracuse

Meachem Ice Rink, 121 W. Seneca Turnpike, Syracuse

Thursday, May 14  5:00 pm~7:00 pm  Clay Highway Garage, 4483 Route 31, Clay

Thursday, June 4 5:00 pm-7:00 pm  Camillus Town Hall, 4600 W. Genesee Street, Syracuse
Thursday, June 18  5:00 pm=7:00 pm  Marcellus Fire Dept, 4242 Slate Hill Road, Marcellus
Thursday, July 16 4:00 pm-6:00 pm  Onondaga Nation Fire Department, Route 11A, Nedrow
Thursday, Aug 6 5:00 pm=7:00 pm  Village of Minoa DPW, 100 Kalin Drive, Minoa
Thursday, Aug 13 5:00 pm=7:00 pm  St. Lucy’s Auditorium, 425 Gifford Street, Syracuse
Monday, Sept 14 5:00 pm-7:00 pm  Cicero Highway Garage, 6658 State Route 31, Cicero
Thursday, Oct 22 5:00 pm-7:00 pm  St. Lucy’s Auditorium, 425 Gifford Street, Syracuse
Thursday, Dec 3 5:00 pm=7:00 pm  North Syracuse Community Ctr., 700 S. Bay Rd, Syracuse

i

Please keep your pets on a leash or

JindoorAND &, in a cavvier and keep them close to you.
¢ outdoorcats Bring your pet’s past rabies shot records.
< need a rabies 5 :
shotl A voluntary donation per family
LT is appreciated.

Questions? Please call
Animal Disease Prevention
or visit www.ongov.net/health/ADP.html

315-435-3165

o New York State Public Health Law requires that all puppies
Tl and kittens get thelr first rabies shot at three months of age. gngtsuhagold'l
Ji. Theyalso need to geta booster shot at one year old and then nondaga County

Health Department

again every three years. Ferrets must get a shot every year.




